
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

Not classified (75% = 6 Laps) 

K 
LC 
LC 
LC 
LC 
LC 
LC 
LC 

LC 
LC 
LC 
LC 

LC 

No. 
25 
48 
88 
10 
33 
15 
63 
18 
13 
49 
91 
93 

3 
77 
46 

11 
23 

Name 
PATRIKAS JOCIUS 
OSKARAS PIDKOVAS 
TAURAS ZIMNICKAS 
DOMINIKS BERTANS 
THEO STEINDAL 
ARMANDS BUJANS 
JURIS PLUKSNA 
MARTINS LAPINS 
MIKKEL GRANTINS 
OSKARAS BAKUTIS 
DOMINIKS DARGIS 
TAUTVYDAS DAGYS 
KARLIS GUSTAVS BERNSONS 
RODRIGO TAURINS 
ANDRIUS MANIUSIS 

JONAS PUNDYS 
KRISTIANS SKAKAUSKIS 

Class 
RM-MICRO 
RM-MICRO 
RM-MICRO 
RM-MICRO 
RM-MICRO 
RM-MICRO 
RM-MICRO 
LKK-MICR 
RM-MICRO 
RM-MICRO 
RM-MICRO 
RM-MICRO 
LKK-MICR 
LKK-MICR 
LKK-MICR 

RM-MICRO 
RM-MICRO 

Komanda 
GS RACING CLUB 
ARTKART 
LI 
RM LATVIA 
RM LATVIA 
SM RACING 
SM RACING 
LAPINS MARTINS 
SM RACING 
LA UR Y N A S B A K UT IS  
RJTC 
LEN K TYN IU L INIJA  
K ARL IS BERN SON S 
TA UR IN S R O D R IG O 
M A NIUSI S  A N DR IUS 

ARTKART 
SM RACING 

Laps 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 

2 

Total Tm 
7:03.422 
7:05.635 
7:06.086 
7:10.963 
7:11.110 
7:11.857 
7:14.128 
7:15.564 
7:15.799 
7:16.880 
7:21.024 
7:22.226 
7:27.707 
7:33.029 
7:40.965 

2:14.028 
1.711 

Diff 

2.213 
2.664 
7.541 
7.688 
8.435 

10.706 
12.142 
12.377 
13.458 
17.602 
18.804 
24.285 
29.607 
37.543 

5 Laps 
7 Laps 

Best Tm 
1:00.055 
1:00.380 
1:00.234 
1:00.819 
1:00.986 
1:00.724 
1:00.628 
1:01.018 
1:01.059 
1:01.473 
1:01.182 
1:02.065 
1:02.079 
1:02.815 
1:04.936 

1:02.309 

In Lap 
2 
3 
7 
2 
3 
7 
3 
7 
7 
6 
3 
3 
2 
2 
4 

2 
0 

Comment 

+5s / FF 

+5s / FF 

+5s / FF 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

2.213 

Avg. Speed 

79.750 

Best Lap Tm 

1:00.055 

Best Speed 

80.326 

Best Lap by 

25 - PATRIKAS JOCIUS 

 

Printed: 30.06.2023 17:41:01 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MOTORPARKS 

LV CH 3 & ROTAX CH 3 
RM MicroMax / AM MicroMax 

MIC - Heat 1 

Race (6:00 and 1 Laps) started at 17:14:10 

Sporta komplekss 333 1.340 km 

30.06.2023 17:10 


